LaSalle Prep After School Program Registration

Name:

Parent name/contact number:

Grade: ____

Transportation (check one): Bus at 3:30____

Walk___

Bus at 5:00 ____

Pickup____

Club sign up (Circle all that apply)

Club

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Social Literacy
(Kulbago/Campana)

2:30-3:30

Explorers Jazz Band
(Frommert)

2:30-3:30

Soleful Strutters
(Walking Club)
Franke/Adams

2:30-3:30

Rising Legends
(Robotics Club)
McGrath/Wisnewski

2:30-5:00

Mindful Explorers
(Yoga)
Sue Vester

2:30-3:30

Knights of the Square
Table

(Chess Club) Ennet

2:30-3:30

#GameOn
(Video-game Club)
Briglio

2:30-3:30

ArtExplorers
(Art Club)
Briglio

2:30-3:30

#emBARK
(Animal lovers)
Laurrie

2:30-3:30

Niagara Falls
Housing Authority
Advantage Program

2:30-5:00

2:30-5:00

2:30-5:00

2:30-5:00

Niagara Falls
Housing Authority
After-School
Recreation Program

3:30-5:00

3:30-5:00

3:30-5:00

3:30-5:00

PLEASE RETURN TO MR.RUFFOLO/BRIGLIO IN ROOM 106




